South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 21, 2024, 01:57:20 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S 0898 General Bill, By Senate Fish, Game and Forestry
A Bill to amend Section 50-17-1510, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the legal areas for
shrimp trawling, so as to revise and clarify the boundaries at the mouth of Calibogue, Port Royal, and St. Helena Sounds.

01/23/86
02/04/86
02/04/86
02/06/86
02/11/86
02/11/86
02/11/86
02/11/86
02/12/86

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-233
Read second time SJ-434

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-434

Read third time and sent to House SJ-511

Recalled from House SJ-528

Returned HJ-611

Reconsidered SJ-528

Recommitted to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-528

Tabled in committee

Page 1 of 1



