South Carolina Legislature

May 21, 2024, 01:57:20 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S 0898 General Bill, By Senate Fish, Game and Forestry

A Bill to amend Section 50-17-1510, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the legal areas for shrimp trawling, so as to revise and clarify the boundaries at the mouth of Calibogue, Port Royal, and St. Helena Sounds.

01/23/86	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-233
02/04/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-434
02/04/86	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-434
02/06/86	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-511
02/11/86	Senate	Recalled from House SJ-528
02/11/86	House	Returned HJ-611
02/11/86	Senate	Reconsidered SJ-528
02/11/86	Senate	Recommitted to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-528
02/12/86	Senate	Tabled in committee